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Time
1:09:06
1:10:00
1:11:31
1:12:12
1:13:30
1:16:14
1:16:31
1:16:47
1:16:48
1:17:01
1:19:28
1:21:32
1:22:29
1:22:43
1:23:44
1:24:04
1:24:22
1:24:41
1:25:32
1:25:51
1:26:12
1:26:39
1:27:00
1:27:14
1:27:21
1:27:31
1:27:48
1:28:28
1:28:53
1:30:13
1:30:28
1:30:35

1:30
1:31:16
1:31:31
1:32:21
1:32:46
1:33:05
1:33:24
1:34:07

First
Mike
Lou
Larry
Roland
Ralph
Michael
Daniel
Tom
Thomas
Ed

Neil
Louis
William
Emiliio
Peter
Glen
Roland
Robert
William
Clair
George
Ken
Don
Rick
John
John
Jay
Steve
Earl
Leland
Allison
William
Peter
Michael
Richard
Dale
Richard
Alfred
John
Robert

1970 Mount Washington Road Race

Last Age

Gallagher 28
Coppens

Damon

Cormier

Thomas

Canty

Penzer

Dowling

Knatt

Ayres

Weygandt

Paul

McNulty 27
Rotondi

Davis

Ayres

Dyer

Sullivan

Lutz

Paine

Waterhouse 50
Dawson

Perkins

Bayko 23
Kelso

Wallace

Sidman

Ware

McGilvary

Burbank

Preston

Yater

Harrigan

Scott

Bostick

Toohey

Moore

Boissy

Varrill

Russell
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MA

Club
Spartan AC
Penn AC

BAA

NMC
Waterville AC
Spartan AC
Csu

BAA

NMC

SJTC
Csu
BAA
NMC
Spartan AC

Waterville AC
BAA

Salem SC
NMC
BAA

NMC
Csu
BAA
Csu
NMC
BAA
BAA

Spartan AC
NMC
BAA
Csu

CCAA



1970 Mount Washington Road Race

1970 41 1:34:45 Kerry LaValley ?

1970 42 1:34:47 WA Saville ? BAA
1970 43 1:37:16 Dave Stanley M NMC
1970 44 1:37:18 William Clay M

1970 45 1:37:26 Joe Hanley M NMC
1970 46 1:37:55 Paul Kleamenakis M CsI
1970 47 1:38:14 Stanley Keyes M NMC
1970 48 1:39:06 James Martin M

1970 49 1:39:36 Jaivest Lytle ? BAA
1970 50 1:40:03 Marc Rosenbaum M CSsu
1970 51 1:41:01 Herbert Philips M NMC
1970 52 1:41:04 Lloyd Keyes M NMC
1970 53 1:41:23 Ray Furbush 46 M NMC
1970 54 1:43:08 Paul Schell M NMC
1970 55 1:43:42 Jan Brown ? NMC
1970 56 1:43:50 Michael Bryan M Csu
1970 57 1:44:46 Richard Platt M

1970 58 1:44:59 James Griffin M

1970 59 1:47:00 William Feeney M BAA
1970 60 1:47:09 Sigmund Podlozny M NMC



